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Facebook.com/DaytonaFleaMarket/

youtube.com/user/DaytonaFleaMarket

Watch clips of our vendors and events on our Facebook page

or YouTube channel!

&
OPEN EVERY DAY

DURING RACE WEEK
Open daily from 9 to 5 from Friday, Feb 7th through Sunday, Feb 16th
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Featured vendors are listed below. Locations are indi-Featured vendors are listed below. Locations are indi-
cated with stars on the map. A complete list of monthly cated with stars on the map. A complete list of monthly 
vendors can be found at the back of this book.vendors can be found at the back of this book.

1. Dent Ranger..........................................................H64-H70
2. Daytona Bonsai / Tarps / Canopies.................H78-H89
3. The Coin Guy...........................Corner Shops  25 & 26 
4.  Magnet Rocks................................Corner Shops 14,15,16 
5. Amy’s Custom Jewelry, Inc...........Corner Shops 7 & 8
6. Avon Personlized Beauty...........Corner Shops 64 & 65
7.  Goblin Cave Comics...........Corner Shops  43,52,54,55,81
8.  J & F Creations..........Corner Shops 47,48,49,50,88,89,90
9.  Sheds of Daytona..................P-North by the Rental Office 
10. .925 Sterling Silver.............................................F113-F119 
11. Willy’s Fiberglass Supply....................Main St at P-North
12. The Lotto Shed / Cigars..................................P103 & P105 
13.  E-Moschin Electric Bikes.......Corner of Main St & Row F
14. Discount Movies, CDs & Cards....................F103-F107
15. Goin Nuts................................Corner of Main St & Row P
16. Golden Pipe Smoke Shop.........................Main St. 54-58
17. Rug Gallerie..........................Corner of Main St & Row C
18. The Honey Hut Bee.........................................P216-P222
19. Wicked Rayne Horror Shop..............................E2 Mall 2 
20.   Video Game Dungeon.....................................E2 Mall 1,3,5
21.   MikeSellsGolfCarts.com..................................P224,P226
22.  A Burning Yearning..........................................P227,P229
23. Tidalwave Comics, Collectibles & Disney...E2 Mall 13
24. JE Cellular Accessories & Repair.................2 Locations
...................................................P241,P243 and G133,G135 
25. Good Ones Seafood...................................................P248
26. Local A.F. Produce............................................P250-P260
27. Zala Candles...............................................................B262
28. Creative USA Furniture & Artwork..................2 Locations
....................Corner of South St & B and Corner of South St & E
29. A & D Mobility.................Corner of South St & Row B
30.  The Houseware Place.....Corner of South St and Row E
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Meet Mark Kapla, proprietor and founder of Magnet Rocks 
Jewelry in the Air-Conditioned Corner Shops Mall. Mark is a 
well-traveled Wisconsin native that was attracted to the Day-
tona Flea Market while getting his new business of magnetic 
therapy jewelry into public view. After setting up as a tempo-
rary vendor during Race Week in 2013, he soon returned as 

a full-time vendor, having sold his 
home up North and relocating to 
the Daytona area.
When the FDA approved mag-
netic therapy for treatment of mi-
graine, Mark began developing 
attractive and versatile magnetic 
jewelry - now available in 600 dif-
ferent designs and colors. Mark 
will be 

happy to enlighten you on the many 
uses of magnetic therapy for arthri-
tis, carpal tunnel, fibromyalgia, neu-
ropathy and MS pain. “Buy it for style, 
wear it for results” he says from his 
welcoming booth inside the Corner 
Shops. Mark’s store offers 200 sq ft 
of seating where he welcomes new 
customers and visits with returning 
friends. He approaches business from 
an old-school idea that it’s ‘easier to 
do it right the first time’ as he offers a 
lifetime guarantee on all of his hand-made jewelry. With an 
A+ rating with the Better Business Bureau and hundreds of 

five star reviews, 
it’s evident that 
he is keeping his 
customers very 
happy. “Small 
business has 
to be personal” 
to set him apart 

from corporations and large stores that have removed the 
personal elements from doing business. 
Mark invites you to stop by 
for a chat in person or visit 
MagnetRocks.net where 
you can shop hundreds of 
designs of his hand-made 
quality magnetic therapy 
jewelry. Find Mark at his 
shop on Fridays, Saturdays and Sundays from 9 AM to 4 PM 
in the Corner Shops Mall booths 14, 15 and 16. For more 
information, see Magnet Rocks ad on page 9 in this edition 
of the Flea Press.
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Notes



Visit our featured vendors listed below. 

1. Dent Ranger.............................................................................................H64-H70
2. Daytona Bonsai / Tarps / Canopies....................................................H78-H89
3. The Coin Guy...............................................................Corner Shops  25 & 26 
4.  Magnet Rocks...................................................................Corner Shops 14,15,16 
5. Amy’s Custom Jewelry, Inc...........................................Corner Shops 7 & 8
6. Avon Personlized Beauty...........................................Corner Shops 64 & 65
7.  Goblin Cave Comics..............................................Corner Shops  43,52,54,55,81
8.  J & F Creations.............................................Corner Shops 47,48,49,50,88,89,90
9.  Sheds of Daytona...................................................P-North by the Rental Office 
10. .925 Sterling Silver................................................................................F113-F119
11. Willy’s Fiberglass Supply......................................................Main St at P-North
12. The Lotto Shed / Cigars....................................................................P103 & P105 
13.  E-Moschin Electric Bikes..............................................Corner of Main St & Row F
14. Discount Movies, CDs & Cards............................................................F103-F107
15. Goin Nuts......................................................................Corner of Main St & Row P
16. Golden Pipe Smoke Shop................................................................Main St. 54-58
17. Rug Gallerie................................................................Corner of Main St & Row C
18. The Honey Hut Bee..............................................................................P216-P222
19. Wicked Rayne Horror Shop...................................................................E2 Mall 2 
20.   Video Game Dungeon........................................................................E2 Mall 1,3,5
21.   MikeSellsGolfCarts.com......................................................................P224,P226
22.  A Burning Yearning...............................................................................P227,P229
23. Tidalwave Comics, Collectibles & Disney...........................................E2 Mall 13
24. JE Cellular Accessories & Repair......................................................2 Locations
..........................................................................................P241,P243 and G133,G135 
25. Good Ones Seafood.......................................................................................P248
26. Local A.F. Produce...............................................................................P250-P260
27. Zala Candles..................................................................................................B262
28. Creative USA Furniture & Artwork......................................................2 Locations
................................................Corner of South St & B and Corner of South St & E
29. A & D Mobility........................................................Corner of South St & Row B
30.  The Houseware Place..............................................Corner of South St and Row E

Daytona Flea & Farmer’s Market
on the corner of 1425 Tomoka Farms Road and 2987 Bellevue Avenue Extension

Daytona Beach, FL 32124
Open Friday, Saturday & Sunday from 9 to 5. Phone: 386.253.3330

On the web: DaytonaFleaMarket.com  On Facebook: DaytonaFleaMarket
On Twitter: @DaytonaMarket  On Instagram: DaytonaFleaFarmersMarket


